Lauferlisten 2 km

Startnummer

13

25

27

9

6 und 12

10
14
809

810
804
34
24

17
11
18
29
23
807
16

808
35
28
26
22
21
815
33
801
803/805
30
20
19
15
806

Name

Burghardt, Merle
Tetzel, Eric

Miiller, Tillmann
Schessner, Leoni

Lengart, Mattes und Bretsch, Celine

Wackermann, Henrik
Wiechmann, Aaron
Bosler, Moritz
Burghardt, Lennard
Ressel, Ben
Wiechmann, Lara
Pufahl, Tim

Ley, Alexander
Oldenburg, Alexander
Zosel, Sanny
Henning, Moritz
Rihmling, Svenja
Kayser, Ina
Tilltmann, Malte
Selonke, Ron
Ehrlich, Niklas
Pagel, Robin
Wabhser, Tino
Kayser, Christin
Meyer, Justin
Moller, Ida Viktoria
Simon, Ben
Oldenburg, Elina
Miiller, Henriette
Tetzel, Laura
Westphal, Luca
Pankow, Martin
Inger, Johanna
Oldenburg, Pia
Oldenburg, Nadine

Ladrich, Sieglinde/Ley, Margareta

Ehrlich, Elisa
Schaukellis, Isabel
Schaukellis, Betty
Kopsch, Hedi

Werner, Lara — Sophie

OoONOOUAWNRELR T
Q
(e
N

W W W W W WNNNNMNNNMNNNNNRPRRRPRRRRRRRR
U b WONEFRFOOOONODULLPP W N NEFROOONOUULPEL, WNEO

36/37
38
39
40
41
43



